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WELCOME TO

SKY PRO FX
TRADE WITH CONFIDENCE. GROW WITH PRECISION

www.skyprofx.com



ABOUT

COMPANY
SKY PRO FX

At Sky Pro Fx, we empower traders to navigate the 

fast-paced world of Forex Trading with confidence,

strategy, and precision. We are a next-generation trading 

platform offering cutting-edge tools, real-time insights, and 

expert guidance to help you capitalize on global currency 

movements.
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MISSION & VISION

SKY PRO FX

VISION

To be a globally trusted leader in Forex trading by building 

a transparent, intelligent, and inclusive platform where 

traders of all levels can learn, trade, and succeed in the 

dynamic world of currency markets.

MISSION

To empower individuals and institutions with cutting-edge 

tools, real-time insights, and world-class support to

confidently participate in the global Forex market. We aim 

to simplify trading through innovation, education, and 

secure technology — enabling financial growth for every 

trader, everywhere.

www.skyprofx.com



Aspiring Investors, Working Professionals, Digital-savvy Individuals.

TARGET AUDIENCE

Investment & Passive Income Platform

CATEGORY

Smart Investing Made Simple, Secure, and Profitable

PROMISE

Multi-asset Access + Income + User Education + Transparency

DIFFERENTIATOR

KEY POSITIONING

www.skyprofx.com
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www.skyprofx.com

KEY HIGHLIGHTS



Sky Pro FX is a secured and safe option which offers steady growth on 

your active investments on daily ongoing basis

www.skyprofx.com

SKY PRO FX

OUR BENEFITS

Safety and Security

Experience Team

Latest Technology



www.skyprofx.com

S K Y  P R O  F X

KEY FEATURES

100% Automation

Low Risk, High Roi

Global Trading Network

Live Dashboard Access

Withdrawal Anytime



www.skyprofx.com

FOREX TRADING



www.skyprofx.com

Forex Trading, also known as foreign exchange trading or currency trading, is the process of buying 

and selling currencies on the global market with the goal of making a profit. It is the largest and most 

liquid financial market in the world, with a daily trading volume exceeding $7 trillion.

Forex trading involves the simultaneous exchange of one currency for another, such as USD/EUR or 

GBP/JPY. Traders speculate on the movement of currency pairs, aiming to profit from fluctuations in 

exchange rates.

Unlike stock markets, the forex market operates 24 hours a day, five days a week, across major

financial centers in London, New York, Tokyo, and Sydney. It is accessible to individual traders,

institutions, and corporations, thanks to modern online platforms and mobile apps.



www.skyprofx.com

KEY FEATURES

OF FOREX TRADING

High liquidity and real-time trading

Leverage opportunities to maximize profits

Low entry barriers with micro and mini accounts

Diverse trading instruments including majors, minors, and exotics

Global accessibility and flexible trading hours

Forex trading offers both opportunities and risks. With proper 

education, strategy, and risk management, it can be a

powerful tool for financial growth and diversification.



$20 to $999

SILVER PACKAGE

$1000 to Unlimited

JOINING

PACKAGE

www.skyprofx.com
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6  T Y P E S  O F  I N C O M E S

TYPES OF INCOME

WEEKLY PERFORMANCE
INCOME

MONTHLY INCOME

GLOBAL TURNOVER
INCOME

TRADING PROFIT

DIRECT INCOME

LEVEL INCOME (ROI)
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TRADING PROFIT

$ 20 to $999

Silver Package

Terms & Condition

(Saturday & Sunday

Week off)

Working Income : 4x

Non working Income : 2x

0.5% to 3%

Daily

Income

$1000 to Unlimited

Gold Package

1% to 5%

Income

Daily
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DIRECT

INCOME

You earn direct income after purchasing a package.

If your direct referral purchases additional packages

 you will earn another 5% direct income.

Direct Income : 5%
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S K Y  P R O  F X

Note : 1 Direct Compulsory For Each Levels

LEVEL INCOME (ROI)

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Level 10

Level 11-15

10%

5%

3%

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

0.5%

LEVELS INCOMES
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S K Y  P R O  F X

Business Count From Three Legs - 40% : 30% : 30%

You need Maintain your Business Every Month For Achieve Weekly Income

WEEKLY PERFORMANCE INCOME

WEEKLY INCOME SELF PACKAGE TEAM BUSINESS ACTIVE DIRECTS

10 Directs

10 Directs

10 Directs

10 Directs

10 Directs

10 Directs

10 Directs

10 Directs

$2000

$5000

$10000

$20000

$50000

$100000

$250000

$1000000

$20

$50

$100

$200

$500

$1000

$2500

$10000

$100

$200

$300

$500

$1000

$2000

$5000

$10000
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Business Count From Three Legs - 40% : 30% : 30%

S K Y  P R O  F X

MONTHLY SALARY

RANKS BUSINESS TEAM MONTHLY SALARY

Infinity Star

Quantum Rank

Elite Performer

Pinnacle Leader

Titan Rank

NextGen Achiever

Velocity Star

Nova Rank

Prime Legend

Galaxy Master

Supreme Icon

$1000

$2500

$5000

$10000

$25000

$50000

$100000

$250000

$1000000

$5000000

$10000000

5

10

15

25

35

50

100

250

500

1000

5000

$20

$50

$100

$200

$500

$1000

$2000

$5000

$20000

$100000

$200000



GLOBAL

TURNOVER INCOME

After Achieve highest monthly salary you will

eligible Global Turnover income Total Turnover

Rank: Nova Influencer

Every Achiever Achieved.

www.skyprofx.com
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Registration Free.

Deposit & Withdrawal USDT BEP20 Only

Trading Profit Generate Monday to Friday

Working Income 4x and Non-working Income 2x

Minimum Withdrawal $10

Withdrawal Timing 24x7

Withdrawal Settle in 24 Hours

Withdrawal Deduction 10%

24x7 Customer Support
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THANK YOU


